DISTRIBUTION AND INTERFACE PRODUCTS FOR DMX512
Product Line and Price List — February, 2006
SPLITTERS are distribution products that provide many outputs from one input.  These are used to distribute the
DMX512 signal to multiple locations such as stage left, stage right, first electric, dimmer room, and orchestra pit.
Portable, rack mount, and flanged wall mount units are available.  Dash ? indicates connector type (-3 is 3 pin XLR,
-5 is 5 pin XLR, -TB is terminal block).  Mixed connectors are available at no additional charge.
 Model Name Description h w d (inches)   MSRP (US)
121-? Isolation amplifier Single output for isolation and boosting 1.7 x 6.5 x 6.5 $ 421.30

W P-O W all plate, output Female 5 pin XLR single gang plate 4.5 x 2.7 x 1.5 110.00
DFDNET DFDNET output module Buffered Female 5 pin XLR single gang plate 4.5 x 2.7 x 1.5 220.00
POWER SUPPLIES
 Model Description h w d (inches)    MSRP (US)
LED300 Powers popular lighting fixtures in portable applications. 1.7 x 8.5 x 6.5 $ 1,663.20
DISTRIBUTION AND INTERFACE PRODUCTS FOR DMX512
Product Line and Price List — February, 2006
RELAY PACKS use the DMX512 signal levels to control on/off functions.  Doug Fleenor Design makes two types
of relay packs: line voltage and low voltage.  Line voltage packs switch the incoming AC power to AC receptacles.
Low voltage packs provide contact closures on XLR connectors.  Some manufacturer’s relay packs use solid-state
devices.  Doug Fleenor Design’s relay packs use mechanical (air-gap) relays.  Mechanical relays are uncomplicated,
work with any voltage (up to the maximum rating), do not leak current, have consistently low contact resistance, work
on AC or DC circuits, and do not get hot.  The primary disadvantage of mechanical relays is their finite life span
(typically more than 100,000 operations).
Model Description h w d (inches)    MSRP (US)
DMX1REL20A Line voltage output, single channel, 20 amps 1.7 x 6.5 x 6.5 $ 467.50
DMX6REL15A Line voltage outputs, six channel, 15 amps/chan. 15 amps total 1.7 x 16.0 x 6.5 605.00
DMX6REL30A Line voltage outputs, six channel, 15 amps/chan. 30 amps total 1.7 x 16.0 x 6.5 715.00
DMX2REL5A Low voltage contact closures, two channel, 5 amps/chan. 1.7 x  6.5 x 6.5 467.50
DMX6REL1A Low voltage contact closures, six channel, 1 amps/chan. 1.6 x  5.6 x 9.0 715.00
Printed circuit boards with from one to twenty-four relays are available for OEM applications.  Please call.
DMX96OC 96 channel solid state switch. 100mA continuous 500mA peak 1.7x 16.0 x 6.5 1,540.00
DMX TO ANALOG CONVERTERS produce analog control signals from the DMX512 levels.  Doug Fleenor
Design’s analog signals meet the ANSI E1.3 standard (0 to 10V Analog Control Specification).  Analog signals from
these converters are typically used to control analog (0-10V) dimmers, LED indicators, fog machines, and anything
else that has a 0-10V analog control input.
Model Description h w d (inches)    MSRP (US)
DMX24ANL 24 analog outputs on (1) DB-25 connector 1.6 x 5.6 x 9.0 $ 715.00
DMX96ANL 96 analog outputs on (4) DB-25 connectors 1.7 x 16.7 x 8.0  1,540.00
DMX TO AMX CONVERTERS allow control of dimming systems based on the AMX192 control standard via
DMX512.  Doug Fleenor Design’s converters are very fast and very reliable for demanding applications.  Conversion
to/from Colortran’s CMX protocol is accomplished using our dmx merge products (previous page).
Model Description h w d (inches)    MSRP (US)